COMMERCIAL RO SYSTEMS
TDS Reduction
    STANDARD FEATURESSTANDARD FEATURESSTANDARD FEATURESSTANDARD FEATURES
o Powder-coated steel frame
o Stainless steel multi-stage pump
o Low energy Thin film composite membranes
o Stainless steel membrane vessel
o High-pressure nylon tubing

recovery be set for 50% for best results
ERO COMMERCIAL RO SYSTEMS
MODELSMODELSMODELSMODELS
MODELMODELMODELMODEL    PERMEATE GPDPERMEATE GPDPERMEATE GPDPERMEATE GPD**** Membrane Membrane Membrane Membrane
SizeSizeSizeSize
MembrMembrMembrMembr
QtyQtyQtyQty
PipingPipingPipingPiping    DimensionsDimensionsDimensionsDimensions    Weight Weight Weight Weight
(Lbs)(Lbs)(Lbs)(Lbs)    At 50%
Recovery
At 70%
Recovery
Inlet Waste Permeate
ERO400ERO400ERO400ERO400
†††† 400 550 4” x 21” 1 ¾” ½” ½” 24” x 30” x 53”H 99
EROEROEROERO1111111100000000 1100 1540 4” x 40” 1 ¾” ½” ½” 24” x 30” x 53”H 140
EROEROEROERO2222222200000000 2200 3000 4” x 40” 2 ¾” ½” ½” 30” x 30” x 53”H 166
ERO33ERO33ERO33ERO3300000000 3300 4620 4” x 40” 3 ¾” ½” ½” 30” x 30” x 53”H 194
ERO440ERO440ERO440ERO4400000 4400 6160 4” x 40” 4 ¾” ½” ½” 30” x 30” x 56”H 236
ERO55ERO55ERO55ERO5500000000 5500 7700 4” x 40” 5 ¾” ½” ½” 30” x 30” x 56”H 267
ERO660ERO660ERO660ERO6600000 6600 9240 4” x 40” 6 ¾” ½” ½” 30” x 30” x 56”H 293
† ERO400 model designed with ¾ HP motor brass rotary vane pump
* Permeate volume depends on several factors such as water temperature, feed water TDS etc. Actual permeate Permeate volume depends on several factors such as water temperature, feed water TDS etc. Actual permeate Permeate volume depends on several factors such as water temperature, feed water TDS etc. Actual permeate Permeate volume depends on several factors such as water temperature, feed water TDS etc. Actual permeate
volume in use may vary depending upon conditions. It is advisable to overvolume in use may vary depending upon conditions. It is advisable to overvolume in use may vary depending upon conditions. It is advisable to overvolume in use may vary depending upon conditions. It is advisable to over----size than undersize the systemsize than undersize the systemsize than undersize the systemsize than undersize the system....
PermePermePermePermeate is calculated based on a 24 hour production capacity and is to be used as a reference only. ate is calculated based on a 24 hour production capacity and is to be used as a reference only. ate is calculated based on a 24 hour production capacity and is to be used as a reference only. ate is calculated based on a 24 hour production capacity and is to be used as a reference only. For system For system For system For system